Competition:

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
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Team

Hertfordshire
Avon

Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
Warwickshire
Hampshire
Donegal

West Yorkshire
Derbyshire
Cheshire

North West Wales
South London

Competition Results

Colour

sand
orange
red
black
blue
pink
maroon
green
sky
purple
violet
lime

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

OR
105
85
85
105
120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

P8

75
60
120
100
30
40
50
75
110
90
20
10

4x1

100
120
75
60
90
75
20
110
40
10
50
30

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:
4x2 2LR
120 81
110 84

40 58
60 67
80 83
90 101
10 51
50 98
20 38
30 73
100 67
70 87

4LR

102
90
94
37
58
64
76
58
81
84
94
50

6LR

62
92
86
94
70
80
81
66
71
82
35
69

HJ

91
59
56
67
88
94
102
65
112
76
33
45

S

64
84
96
90
62
48
74
74
62
44
84
106

SB

54
50
96
94
104
70
114
60
61
94
40
51

SLJ

114
82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

STJ

80
100
78
94
60
76
70
78
88
70
34
60

Date
7 Apr 2013

VJ

118
100
70
76
70
96
90
34
40
64
78
52



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
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Team Results

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime
Comp No Name
1 Will Hines
1 Will Hines
2 Adam Millward
2 Adam Millward
3 Alex Crofts
3 Alex Crofts
4 Ben Lewis
4 Ben Lewis
5 Michael Kohler Barnes
5 Michael Kohler Barnes
6 Adam Sinwell
6 Adam Sinwell
7 Jed Langley Stevens
8 Anton Mills
9 Lucas Mortimer
10 Josh Bagnell Green
11 Jake Middleton
12 Liam Brailsford

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

Event

2LR
VJ
2LR
S
4LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
HJ
S
HJ
STJ
VJ
SB
SLJ

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

Avon (orange)

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB S

75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 1
60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50
120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96
100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94
30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104
40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70
50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114
75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60
110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61
90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94
20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40
10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

22.6 0.0 22.6
54 43 51 56 56
22.2 21.9 21.9
9.55 8.98 9.02 9.09 9.55
49.3 0.0 49.3
7.03 0.00 6.60 6.82 7.03
48.4 475 47.5
2.33 2.30 2.30 2.33 2.33
1:17.0 1:17.0
79 79
1:20.4 1:20.4
1.30 1.30
0.00 8.46 8.56 9.25 9.25
1.30 1.30
6.98 7.13 7.07 7.08 7.13
59 60 59 59 60

75 75
2.17 2.19 2.22 2.23 2.23

LJ

14
82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

Best Ranking

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

16= 30

9 44

4 54

9 44

13 36

7 48

4 54

7 48

3 56

17= 27

13 36

17= 31

11 40

19 28

5 52

3 56

20= 23

14 34



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys
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Team Results

Team

Hertfordshire

Avon

Tyne & Wear

Birmingham

Warwickshire

Hampshire

Donegal

West Yorkshire

Derbyshire

Cheshire

North West Wales

South London

Comp No Name

13 Lee Wright
13 Lee Wright
14 Kai Evans
14 Kai Evans
15 Finley Olds
15 Finley Olds
16 James Price
16 James Price
17 Tom O'Hanlon
17 Tom O'Hanlon
18 Will Tanner
18 Will Tanner
19 Will Hitchcock
20 Coel Taylor
21 Chase Hansle
22 James Kinder
23 Ben Boisset
24 Ben Saunders

Colour

sand
orange
red
black
blue
pink
maroon
green
sky
purple
violet
lime

Eve
2LR
S
2LR
VJ
4LR
VJ
4LR
SB
6LR
SB
6LR
S
SLJ
STJ
STJ
SLJ
HJ
HJ

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

Birmingham (black)

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB S

75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 1
60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50
120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96
100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94
30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104
40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70
50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114
75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60
110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61
90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94
20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40
10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

22.3 0.0 22.3
11.84 11.70 11.25 11.65 11.84
22.9 0.0 22.9
55 41 45 46 55
52.9 0.0 52.9
54 54 55 52 55
50.7 0.0 50.7
85 85
1:19.4 1:19.4
82 82
1:17.2 1:17.2
8.42 7.95 8.48 8.73 8.73
2.13 2.04 2.05 2.16 2.16
6.57 6.71 6.56 6.58 6.71
7.07 7.19 7.10 7.13 7.19
2.14 2.05 2.04 2.06 2.14
1.30 1.30
1.35 1.35

LJ

14
82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

Best Ranking

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

11 40

2 58

18= 27

14 34

24 14

10 42

19= 23

3= 54

11 40

10= 40

4 54

15 32

17 28

11 40

4 54

19 24

17= 31

15 36



Team Results

Eve
2LR
VJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
SB
S
VJ
HJ
STJ
HJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire sand
2 Avon orange
3 Tyne & Wear red
4  Birmingham black
5 Warwickshire blue
6 Hampshire pink
7 Donegal maroon
8 West Yorkshire green
9 Derbyshire sky
10 Cheshire purple
11  North West Wales violet
12  South London lime
Comp No Name
25 Jack Shenton
25 Jack Shenton
26 Lewis Palin
26 Lewis Palin
27 Daniel Williams
27 Daniel Williams
28 Luca Tron
28 Luca Tron
29 Jack Williamson
29 Jack Williamson
30 Jacob Birtles
30 Jacob Birtles
31 Taylor Kearnes
32 Luke Southerton
33 James Ennis
34 Kian Nolan
35 Christopher Larkin
36 Niklas Elder

S

Score
1166
1116
1044

996
987
961
894
842
829
797
752
728

nt

OR
105
85
85
105
120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

P8 4x1

75 100
60 120

120
100
30
40
50

75
60
90
75
20

75 110

110
90
20
10

Perfl
21.9
55
23.2
6.60
47.8
2.16
50.0
2.26
1:18.7
85
1:20.0
82
7.74
51
1.46
6.24
1.30
7.29

40
10
50
30

Venue

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2  2LR

120
110
40
60
80

81
84
58
67
83

90 102

10
50
20
30
100
70

Perf2
21.7
52
0.0
6.73
48.9
2.12
0.0
2.18

7.28
47

6.24

6.98

51
96
38
73
68
87

Cheshire (purple)

4LR 6LR

102
90
94
37
58
64
76
58
81
84
94
50

Perf3
50
0.00
2.21

2.20

6.53
50

6.10

7.02

62
92
86
94
70
80
81
66
71
82
35
69

HJ
91
59
56
67
88
94
102
65
112
76
33

S
64
84
96
90
62
48
74
74
62
44
84

45 106

Perf4
52
6.70
2.19

2.26

71.22
47

6.44

7.54

SB SLJ
54 114
50 82
96 90
94 52
104 72
70 86
114 86
60 46
61 56
94 70
40 96
51 38

Best Ranking

21.7
55
23.2
6.73
48.9
2.21
50.0
2.26
1:18.7
85
1:20.0
82
7.74
51
1.46
6.44
1.30
7.54

Date

7 Apr 2013
STJ VJ
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

3 56

13 36

23= 17

10 42

5 52

15 32

15 32

12 38

9 44

3= 54

12 38

10= 40

19 24

17 28

6 52

17 28

21 24

21 20



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
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Team Results

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime
Comp No Name

37 Joe Walker

37 Joe Walker

38 Alex Ediker

39 Todd Webster

39 Todd Webster

40 Brandon Lewis

41 William Collings

42 George Taylor

43 Scott Ram

43 Scott Ram

44  Omar Aikman

44  Omar Aikman

45 George Dave

46 Joseph Houghton

47 Dexter Deaville

47 Dexter Deaville

48 Alex Gillott

48 Alex Gillott

Eve
4LR
STJ
SB
2LR
HJ
S
SB
S
6LR
STJ
6LR
HJ
SLJ
VJ
4LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

Derbyshire (sky)

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB S

LJ

75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 114

60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50
120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96
100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94

30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104

40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70

50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114

75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60
110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61

90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94

20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40

10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

46.9 45.8 45.8
7.18 7.56 7.75 0.00 7.75
81 81
23.2 0.0 23.2
1.49 1.49
8.58 8.71 8.01 9.11 9.11
79 79
8.44 7.89 0.00 0.00 8.44
1:21.1 1:21.1
6.24 6.46 0.00 6.22 6.46
1:19.0 1:19.0
1.46 1.46
2.27 2.20 2.20 2.27 2.27
35 32 32 33 35
50.7 0.0 50.7
1.74 1.68 1.71 1.72 1.74
23.1 0.0 23.1
50 42 46 46 50

82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

Best Ranking

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

2 58

2 58

13= 34

23= 17

3 58

14 34

17= 27

17 28

16= 29

16 30

10 42

5 54

10 42

24 14

19= 23

24 14

21= 21

18 26



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team Results

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime
Comp No Name

49 Lanty Molloy

49 Lanty Molloy

50 Oisin Bradley

50 Oisin Bradley

51 Thomas Mullen

51 Thomas Mullen

52 Michael Gillespie

52 Michael Gillespie

53 Pat Loughrey

53 Pat Loughrey

54 Dylan Kelly

54 Dylan Kelly

55 Killian O'Malley

56 Ultan Boyle

57 Kenny Duggan

58 James Kelly

59 Conor Lynch

60

Matthew Johnston

Eve
2LR
SLJ
2LR
SB
4LR
HJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
6LR
S
VJ
VJ
STJ
S
HJ
STJ

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

Donegal (maroon)

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB S

75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 1
60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50
120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96
100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94
30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104
40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70
50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114
75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60
110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61
90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94
20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40
10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

22.4 0.0 22.4
2.27 2.33 2.32 2.20 2.33
23.3 0.0 23.3
85 85
46.8 46.3 46.3
1.43 1.43
51.4 0.0 51.4
2.27 2.16 2.21 2.21 2.27
1:18.4 1:18.4
91 91
1:20.5 1:20.5
4.26 4.53 5.42 5.19 5.42
55 53 50 47 55

59 47 51 49 59
6.59 6.03 0.00 5.96 6.59
13.11 13.57 14.00 14.31 14.31
1.49 1.49
6.48 6.34 6.35 6.53 6.53

LJ

14
82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

Best Ranking

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

12= 37

8 46

25 14

3= 54

3 56

9 46

21 20

11 40

7 48

1 60

14= 33

24 14

12 38

5 52

13 36

1 60

4 56

14 34



Team Results

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime

Comp No Name

61 Sam Bridges

61 Sam Bridges

62 Cory Burton

62 Cory Burton

63 Obed Bekoe

63 Obed Bekoe

64 Kieran Horan

64 Kieran Horan

65 Hayden Seaman
65 Hayden Seaman
66 Ben Upfold

66 Ben Upfold

67 Charlie Button
68 Jula Evans

69 Harrison Fry

70
71
72

Lynden Olowe
Adam Richards
George Rosam

Eve
2LR
VJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
STJ
4LR
STJ
6LR
SB
6LR
S
HJ
SB
HJ
VJ
S
SLJ

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

P8 4

7% 1

60 1
120
100

30

40

50

7% 1
110

90

20

10

Perfl
21.8
53
22.1
2.42
48.9
7.08
50.6
6.42
1:23.0
82
1:15.9
8.29
1.58
80
1.30
54
7.46
2.16

x1

00
20
75
60
90
75
20
10
40
10
50
30

Venue

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2  2LR

120

110
40
60
80
90 1
10
50
20
30

100
70

Perf2
21.7
55
0.0
2.46
0.0
7.00
0.0
6.31

8.65

52
7.21
2.10

81
84
58
67
83
01
51
98
38
73
67
87

4LR 6LR

102
90
94
37
58
64
76
58
81
84
94
50

Perf3

48

2.44

6.76

6.23

0.00

57
5.78
2.07

62
92
86
94
70
80
81
66
71
82
35
69

Hampshire (pink)

HJ
91
59
56
67
88
94
102
65
112
76
33
45 1

Perf4

56

2.50

6.89

6.37

8.65

57
1.47
2.10

S

64
84
96
90
62
48
74
74
62
44
84
06

SB SLJ
54 114
50 82
96 90
94 52

104 72
70 86
114 86
60 46
61 56
94 70
40 96
51 38

Best Ranking

21.7
56
22.1
2.50
48.9
7.08
50.6
6.42
1:23.0
82
1:15.9
8.65
1.58
80
1.30
57
7.47
2.16

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

2 58

8 46

9= 43

1 60

12 38

6 50

18 26

18 26

20 22

10= 40

2 58

16 30

1 60

16 30

16 34

6 50

22 18

18 26



Team Results Hertfordshire (sand)

Competition: Venue: Date

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham 7 Apr 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Hertfordshire sand 1166 105 75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 114 80 118
2  Avon orange 1116 85 60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50 82 100 100
3 Tyne & Wear red 1044 85 120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96 90 78 70
4  Birmingham black 996 105 100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94 52 94 76
5  Warwickshire blue 987 120 30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104 72 60 70
6 Hampshire pink 960 40 40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70 86 76 96
7 Donegal maroon 894 70 50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114 86 70 90
8 West Yorkshire green 844 30 75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60 46 78 34
9  Derbyshire sky 829 50 110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61 56 88 40
10  Cheshire purple 797 10 90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94 70 70 64
11  North West Wales violet 751 20 20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40 96 34 78
12 South London lime 728 60 10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51 38 60 52

Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

73 Morgan Baidoo 2LR 22.2 22.1 22.1 7 48

73 Morgan Baidoo STJ 7.03 7.53 7.48 6.76 7.53 3 56

74 Ben Collins 2LR 22.5 0.0 22.5 14= 33

74 Ben Collins VJ 63 59 65 65 65 2 58

75 Louis Smith 4LR 48.4 0.0 48.4 10 42

75 Louis Smith SLJ 2.40 2.42 2.44 2.48 2.48 2 58

76 Chenna Okoh Mason 4LR 45.1 43.7 43.7 1 60

76 Chenna Okoh Mason VJ 70 64 73 70 73 1 60

77 Lewis Brooks 6LR 1:20.5 1:20.5 14= 33

77 Lewis Brooks HJ 1.43 1.43 8 48

78 Jack Keene 6LR 1:21.1 1:.21.1 16= 29

78 Jack Keene S 8.55 8.93 8.65 9.15 9.15 12 38

79 Daniel Hopper S 7.37 7.87 7.62 8.31 8.31 18 26

80 Cameron George STJ 6.36 0.00 6.19 5.99 6.36 19 24

81 Jackson Cowans SLJ 2.47 2.36 2.36 2.42 2.47 3 56

82 Lee Brown HJ 1.40 1.40 10= 43

83 Matthew Spicer SB 74 74 22 20

84 Jed Cowler SB 81 81 13= 34



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team Results

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime
Comp No Name

85 Ifan Roberts

85 Ifan Roberts

86 Iwan Davies

86 Iwan Davies

87 Guy Hughes

88 Mathew Jarvis

88 Mathew Jarvis

89 Kieran Forest

89 Kieran Forest

90 Olly White

90 Olly White

91 Rhys Hughes

92 Guto Owen

92 Guto Owen

93 Lewis Maguire

94 Mubarak Bragance

95 Steffan Jones

96

Kurt Williams

Eve
2LR
S
2LR
HJ
S
4LR
STJ
6LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
SB
4LR
SLJ
HJ
STJ
VJ
SB

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

P8 4

7% 1

60 1
120
100

30

40

50

7% 1
110

90

20

10

Perfl
23.0
7.90
22.1
1.25
8.13
48.2
5.99

1:23.2
48
1:25.8
2.28
73
48.1
2.12
1.15
0.00
57

75

x1

00
20
75
60
90
75
20
10
40
10
50
30

North West Wales (violet)

Venue

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2  2LR

120

110
40
60
80
90 1
10
50
20
30

100
70

Perf2
0.0
9.97
0.0

9.15
0.0
0.00

46

81
84
58
67
83
01
51
98
38
73
67
87

4LR 6LR

102
90
94
37
58
64
76
58
81
84
94
50

Perf3

9.00

8.28

6.08

37

2.24

2.30

0.00
55

62
92
86
94
70
80
81
66
71
82
35
69

HJ
91
59
56
67
88
94
102
65
112
76
33
45 1

Perf4

8.84

8.92

6.25

47

2.35

2.26

5.89
54

S

64
84
96
90
62
48
74
74
62
44
84
06

SB SLJ
54 114
50 82
96 90
94 52

104 72
70 86
114 86
60 46
61 56
94 70
40 96
51 38

Best Ranking

23.0
9.97
22.1
1.25
9.15
48.2
6.25
1:23.2
48
1:25.8
2.35
73
49.1
2.30
1.15
5.89
60

75

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

20 24

7 48

9= 43

23= 19

13 36

9 44

21 20

21= 19

19 24

23 16

5 52

23= 17

6 50

9 44

25 14

24 14

4 54

20= 23



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team Results

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime
Comp No Name
97 Ade Adirean
97 Ade Adirean
98 Cadell Peter
98 Cadell Peter
99 Ruben Rea
100 Sam Foga
100 Sam Foga
101 Kingsley Ezeh
101 Kingsley Ezeh
102 Thomas Riguard Asquith
102 Thomas Riguard Asquith
103 Dejean Marshall-Brown
104 Sindoso Weir
105 Adel Latif
105 Adel Latif
106 Aaron Bafi
107 Kyle Sterling
108 Tyrell Howell

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

Event

2LR
S
2LR
STJ
SLJ
4LR
HJ
6LR
SB
6LR
VJ
S
SB
4LR
SLJ
STJ
VJ
HJ

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

P8 4

7% 1

60 1
120
100

30

40

50

7% 1
110

90

20

10

Perfl
21.5
10.20
22.9
6.27
2.06
51.7
1.25
1:18.2
73
1:23.2
45
11.12
81
49.4
1.95
5.83
51
1.30

x1

00
20
75
60
90
75
20
10
40
10
50
30

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

4x2  2LR

120

110
40
60
80
90 1
10
50
20
30

100
70

Perf2
21.4
0.00

0.0
0.00
2.02

0.0

44
10.74

0.0
1.97
5.81

51

81
84
58
67
83
01
51
98
38
73
67
87

South London (lime)

4LR 6LR

102
90
94
37
58
64
76
58
81
84
94
50

Perf3

10.37

6.10
2.00

47
0.00

2.00
5.58
52

62
92
86
94
70
80
81
66
71
82
35
69

HJ
91
59
56
67
88
94
102
65
112
76

45 1

Perf4

10.00

6.76
1.94

0
11.74

2.00
5.98
51

S

64
84
96
90
62
48
74
74
62
44
84
06

SB S

54 1
50
96
94
104
70
114
60
61
94
40
51

Best Ranking

21.4
10.37
22.9
6.76
2.06
51.7
1.25
1:18.2
73
1:23.2
47
11.74
81
49.4
2.00
5.98
52
1.30

LJ

14
82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

Date
7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52
Points
1 60
6 50
18= 27
9 44
21 20
23 16
23= 19
6 50
23= 17
21= 19
21 20
3 56
13= 34
14 34
22 18
23 16
15 32
20 26



Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

Team Results

Team Colour
Hertfordshire sand
Avon orange
Tyne & Wear red
Birmingham black
Warwickshire blue
Hampshire pink
Donegal maroon
West Yorkshire green
Derbyshire sky
Cheshire purple
North West Wales violet
South London lime
Comp No Name

109 Jack Davies

109 Jack Davies

110 Gatis Grundulis

110 Gatis Grundulis

111 Robbie Barnaby

111 Robbie Barnaby

112 Luke Scott

112 Luke Scott

113 Lewis McManus

113 Lewis McManus

114 lan Wildish

114 lan Wildish

115 Cameron Mather

116 Taha Butt

117 Edward Stephenson

118 Tom Hockings

119 Connor Physick

120

Kieran Craik

Eve
2LR
VJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
HJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
6LR
HJ
SLJ
S

S
SB
SLJ
STJ

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

Tyne & Wear (red)

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB S

75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 1
60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50
120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96
100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94
30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104
40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70
50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114
75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60
110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61
90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94
20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40
10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

23.1 0.0 23.1
43 46 46 47 47
22.4 0.0 22.4
6.29 6.29 6.50 6.08 6.50
48.1 0.0 48.1
1.40 1.40
48.4 51.7 51.7
55 56 53 55 56
1:13.5 1:13.5
83 83
1:21.6 1:21.6
1.20 1.20
2.20 2.24 2.14 2.21 2.24
0.00 9.06 0.00 9.33 9.33
11.06 11.12 10.95 10.73 11.12
84 84
0.00 2.37 2.40 2.45 2.45
6.75 6.60 6.53 6.90 6.90

LJ

14
82
90
52
72
86
86
46
56
70
96
38

Best Ranking

Date

7 Apr 2013
ST VI
80 118
100 100
78 70
94 76
60 70
76 96
70 90
78 34
88 40
70 64
34 78
60 52

Points

21= 21

20 22

12= 37

15 32

8 46

12 40

7 48

7 48

1 60

7= 46

18 26

24 16

13 36

10 42

4 54

6 50

4 54

8 46



Competition:

Team Results

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire sand
2  Avon orange
3 Tyne & Wear red
4 Birmingham black
5  Warwickshire blue
6 Hampshire pink
7 Donegal maroon
8 West Yorkshire green
9  Derbyshire sky

10 Cheshire purple
11  North West Wales violet
12 South London lime
Comp No Name

121 Dan Boyd

121 Dan Boyd

122 Aiden Wardle

122 Aiden Wardle

123 Thomas Haynes

123 Thomas Haynes

124 Kai Bailey

124 Kai Bailey

125 Finn Hutton

125 Finn Hutton

126 Lucas Spencer

126 Lucas Spencer

127 Joel Sinnott

128 Nathan Taylor

129 Charlie Barkway

130 Ben Hawkes

131 Jack Sumners

132 Daniel Hague

Eve
2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
SB
4LR
S
6LR
HJ
6LR
STJ
VJ
SB
HJ
VJ
SLJ
S

Score

1166
1116
1044
996
987
960
894
844
829
797
751
728

nt

OR

105
85
85

105

120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

Warwickshire (blue)

Venue: Date
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham 7 Apr 2013
P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STI VI
75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 114 80 118
60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50 82 100 100
120 75 40 58 94 8 56 9 96 90 78 70
100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94 52 94 76
30 9 80 8 58 70 8 62 104 72 60 70
40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70 8 76 96
50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114 8 70 90
75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60 46 78 34
110 40 20 38 8 71 112 62 61 56 88 40
90 10 30 73 8 82 76 44 94 70 70 64
20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40 96 34 78
10 3 70 87 50 69 45 106 51 38 60 52
Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
21.9 22.0 22.0 6 50
6.60 6.63 6.64 6.69 6.69 12 38
22.5 0.0 22.5 14= 33
2.33 2.28 2.31 2.34 2.34 6 50
48.6 0.0 48.6 11 40
87 87 2 58
51.5 0.0 51.5 22 18
7.32 7.38 7.12 0.00 7.38 23 16
1:18.5 1:18.5 8 46
1.35 1.35 13 38
1:22.2 1:22.2 19 24
6.28 6.13 5.91 5.84 6.28 20 22
54 54 55 51 55 11 40
83 83 7= 46
1.43 1.43 7 50
51 52 50 0 52 16 30
2.13 2.13 2.12 2.11 2.13 20 22
9.64 9.28 8.61 0.00 9.64 8 46



Team Results

Sc
1
1
1

Event
2LR
HJ
2LR
S
4LR
SB
4LR
SLJ
6LR
VJ
6LR
SB
SLJ
STJ
HJ
S
STJ
VJ

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team Colour
1  Hertfordshire sand
2 Avon orange
3 Tyne & Wear red
4  Birmingham black
5  Warwickshire blue
6 Hampshire pink
7 Donegal maroon
8 West Yorkshire green
9 Derbyshire sky
10 Cheshire purple
11  North West Wales violet
12 South London lime
Comp No Name
133 Jayden Martin
133 Jayden Martin
134 Tariq Said
134 Tariq Said
135 Matthew Crorken
135 Matthew Crorken
136 Luke White
136 Luke White
137 Watson Peel
137 Watson Peel
138 Seb Lombardi
138 Seb Lombardi
139 Tom Atkinson
140 Tobi Adeniji
141 Benjamin Adeniji
142 Joe Dagger
143 lyrwah Gooden
144 Harvey Kaye

ore
166
116
044
996
987
961
894
842
829
797
752
728

OR
105
85
85
105
120
40
70
30
50
10
20
60

P8
75
60
120
100
30
40
50
75
110
90
20
10

Perfl
22.1
1.40
21.8

10.35
50.2

83
50.2
1.91

1:18.1
38
1:28.4

67
2.09
7.73
1.25
6.85
6.21

40

4x1

100
120

75
60
90
75
20

110

40
10
50
30

Venue

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

2LR

4x2
120
110
40
60
80
90
10
50
20
30
100
70

Perf2
0.0

22.0
10.38
0.0

0.0
1.88

38

2.06
7.63

7.68
0.00
38

81
84
58
67
83

102

51
96
38
73
68
87

West Yorkshire (green)

4LR
102
90
94
37
58
64
76
58
81
84
94
50

Perf3

10.70

1.94

38
2.16
7.69
7.72

6.24
37

6LR

62
92
86
94
70
80
81
66
71
82
35
69

HJ S
91 64
59 84
56 96
67 90
88 62
94 48
102 74
65 74
112 62
76 44
33 84
45 106

Perf4

9.96

1.82

37
2.14
7.83
0.00

6.11
38

Date
7 Apr 2013
SB SLJ ST VI
54 114 80 118
50 82 100 100
9% 9 78 70
94 52 94 76
104 72 60 70
70 8 76 96
114 8 70 90
60 46 78 34
61 56 88 40
94 70 70 64
40 96 34 78
51 38 60 52
Best Ranking Points
22.1 8= 44
1.40 10= 43
22.0 5 52
10.70 5 52
50.2 16= 29
83 7= 46
50.2 16= 29
1.94 23 16
1:18.1 5 52
38 23 16
1:28.4 24 14
67 25 14
2.16 16 30
7.83 1 60
1.25 22 22
7.72 20 22
6.24 22 18
40 22 18



Team Results Individual (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham 7 Apr 2013
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Hertfordshire sand 1166 105 75 100 120 81 102 62 91 64 54 114 80 118
2  Avon orange 1116 85 60 120 110 84 90 92 59 84 50 82 100 100
3  Tyne & Wear red 1044 85 120 75 40 58 94 86 56 96 96 90 78 70
4 Birmingham black 996 105 100 60 60 67 37 94 67 90 94 52 94 76
5 Warwickshire blue 987 120 30 90 80 83 58 70 88 62 104 72 60 70
6 Hampshire pink 960 40 40 75 90 101 64 80 94 48 70 86 76 96
7 Donegal maroon 894 70 50 20 10 51 76 81 102 74 114 86 70 90
8 West Yorkshire green 844 30 75 110 50 98 58 66 65 74 60 46 78 34
9  Derbyshire sky 829 50 110 40 20 38 81 71 112 62 61 56 88 40
10 Cheshire purple 797 10 90 10 30 73 84 82 76 44 94 70 70 64
11  North West Wales violet 751 20 20 50 100 67 94 35 33 84 40 96 34 78
12 South London lime 728 60 10 30 70 87 50 69 45 106 51 38 60 52
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
145 Reuben Evans SB 79 79 17=
146 Jamie Worman 2LR 22.6 0.0 22.6 16=

146 Jamie Worman HJ 1.52 1.52 2



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

1
2=
2=
4=
4=

6

7

8

9

10
11
12

Code Team

11
02
07
01
10
05
09
04
06
12
08
03

Warwickshire
Birmingham
Hertfordshire
Avon

Tyne & Wear
Donegal

South London
Derbyshire
Hampshire
West Yorkshire
North West Wales
Cheshire

Colour

blue
black
sand
orange
red
maroon
lime
sky
pink
green
violet
purple

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Heat Final
1:16.2 0.0
1:17.2 0.0
1:17.2 0.0
1:17.4 0.0
1:17.4 0.0
1:17.7 0.0
1:18.2 0.0
1:19.3 0.0
1:20.1 0.0
1:20.8 0.0
1:21.0 0.0
1:21.7 0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:16.2
1:17.2
1:17.2
1:17.4
1:17.4
1:17.7
1:18.2
1:19.3
1:20.1
1:20.8
1:21.0
1:.21.7

Points

120.0
105.0
105.0
85.0
85.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Results Sheet

Venue:
LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Colour
pink
green
lime
orange
blue
sand
purple
violet
black
red
maroon
sky

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Hampshire
2 West Yorkshire
3 South London
4 Avon
5 Warwickshire
6 Hertfordshire
7 Cheshire
8 North West Wales
9 Birmingham
10 Tyne & Wear
11 Donegal
12 Derbyshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 South London lime
2 Hampshire pink
3 Cheshire purple
4 Avon orange
5 West Yorkshire green
6 Warwickshire blue
7 Hertfordshire sand
8= Hampshire pink
= North West Wales violet
= West Yorkshire green
11 Birmingham black
12= Donegal maroon
12= Tyne & Wear red
14= Hertfordshire sand
14= Warwickshire blue
16= Avon orange
16= Individual white
18= Birmingham black
18= South London lime
20 North West Wales violet
21= Derbyshire sky
21= Tyne & Wear red
23= Cheshire purple
23= Derbyshire sky
25 Donegal maroon

BibNo

97
61
25
2
134
121
73
62
86
133
13
49
110
74
122
1
146
14
98
85
48
109
26
39
50

Name

Ade Adirean
Sam Bridges
Jack Shenton
Adam Millward
Tarig Said

Dan Boyd
Morgan Baidoo
Cory Burton
lwan Davies
Jayden Martin
Lee Wright
Lanty Molloy
Gatis Grundulis
Ben Collins
Aiden Wardle
Will Hines
Jamie Worman
Kai Evans
Cadell Peter
Ifan Roberts
Alex Gillott
Jack Davies
Lewis Palin
Todd Webster
Qisin Bradley

Points

102
96
87
84
83
81
73
68
67
58
51
38

Best

214
21.7
21.7
21.9
22.0
22.0
22.1
22.1
22.1
221
22.3
22.4
22.4
22.5
22.5
22.6
22.6
22.9
22.9
23.0
23.1
23.1
23.2
23.2
23.3

2 Lap Race

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
44
44
44
40
37
37
33
33
30

0
27
27
24
21
21
17
17
14

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

4 Lap Race

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Ranking Team
1 Hertfordshire
2= North West Wales
2= Tyne & Wear
4 Avon
5 Cheshire
6 Derbyshire
7 Donegal
8 Hampshire
= Warwickshire
= West Yorkshire
11 South London
12 Birmingham
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire sand
2 Derbyshire sky
3 Donegal maroon
4  Avon orange
5 Cheshire purple
6 North West Wales violet
7 Tyne & Wear red
8 Tyne & Wear red
9 North West Wales violet
10 Hertfordshire sand
11 Warwickshire blue
12 Hampshire pink
13 Avon orange
14 South London lime
15 Cheshire purple
16= West Yorkshire green
16= West Yorkshire green
18 Hampshire pink
19= Birmingham black
19= Derbyshire sky
21 Donegal maroon
22 Warwickshire blue
23 South London lime
24 Birmingham black

Venue:

Colour Points
sand 102
violet 94
red 94
orange 90
purple 84
sky 81
maroon 76
pink 64
blue 58
green 58
lime 50
black 37
BibNo Name

76 Chenna Okoh Mason

37 Joe Walker

51 Thomas Mullen

4 Ben Lewis
27 Daniel Williams
92 Guto Owen
112 Luke Scott
111 Robbie Barnaby

88
75
123
63
3
105
28
135
136
64
16
a7
52
124
100
15

Mathew Jarvis
Louis Smith
Thomas Haynes
Obed Bekoe
Alex Crofts

Adel Latif

Luca Tron
Matthew Crorken
Luke White
Kieran Horan
James Price
Dexter Deaville
Michael Gillespie
Kai Bailey

Sam Foga
Finley Olds

Best

43.7
45.8
46.3
47.5
48.9
49.1
51.7
48.1
48.2
48.4
48.6
48.9
49.3
49.4
50.0
50.2
50.2
50.6
50.7
50.7
51.4
51.5
51.7
52.9

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
29
29
26
23
23
20
18
16
14

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

6 Lap Time Trial

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Ranking Team
1 Birmingham
2 Avon
3 Tyne & Wear
4 Cheshire
5 Donegal
6 Hampshire
7 Derbyshire
8 Warwickshire
9 South London
10 West Yorkshire
11 Hertfordshire
12 North West Wales
Ranking Team Colour
1 Tyne & Wear red
2 Hampshire pink
3 Avon orange
4 Birmingham black
5 West Yorkshire green
6 South London lime
7 Donegal maroon
8 Warwickshire blue
9 Cheshire purple
10 Derbyshire sky
11 Birmingham black
12 Cheshire purple
13 Avon orange
14= Donegal maroon
14= Hertfordshire sand
16= Derbyshire sky
16= Hertfordshire sand
18 Tyne & Wear red
19 Warwickshire blue
20 Hampshire pink
21= North West Wales violet
21= South London lime
23 North West Wales violet
24 West Yorkshire green

Venue:

Colour Points
black 94
orange 92
red 86
purple 82
maroon 81
pink 80
sky 71
blue 70
lime 69
green 66
sand 62
violet 35
BibNo Name

113 Lewis McManus

66 Ben Upfold
5 Michael Kohler Barnes
18 Will Tanner
137 Watson Peel
101 Kingsley Ezeh

53
125
29
44
17
30
6
54
77
43
78
114
126
65
89
102
90
138

Pat Loughrey
Finn Hutton
Jack Williamson
Omar Aikman
Tom O'Hanlon
Jacob Birtles
Adam Sinwell
Dylan Kelly
Lewis Brooks
Scott Ram

Jack Keene

lan Wildish
Lucas Spencer
Hayden Seaman
Kieran Forest
Thomas Riguard Asquith
Olly White

Seb Lombardi

Best

1:13.5
1:15.9
1:17.0
1:17.2
1:18.1
1:18.2
1:18.4
1:18.5
1:18.7
1:19.0
1:19.4
1:20.0
1:20.4
1:20.5
1:20.5
1:.21.1
1:21.1
1:21.6
1:22.2
1:23.0
1:23.2
1:23.2
1:25.8
1:28.4

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
33
33
29
29
26
24
22
19
19
16
14

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 10
2 04
3 02
4 03
= 07

= 12

7 01
8 05
9 06
10 11
11 08

12 09

Tyne & Wear
Derbyshire
Birmingham
Cheshire
Hertfordshire
West Yorkshire
Avon

Donegal
Hampshire
Warwickshire
North West Wales
South London

Colour

red
sky
black
purple
sand
green
orange
maroon
pink
blue
violet
lime

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Heat Final
1:335 0.0
1:34.2 0.0
1:34.4 0.0
1:34.7 0.0
1:34.8 0.0
1:34.8 0.0
1:34.9 0.0
1:35.6 0.0
1:37.2 0.0
1:37.8 0.0
1:40.8 0.0
1:42.2 0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:33.5
1:34.2
1:34.4
1:34.7
1:34.8
1:34.8
1:34.9
1:35.6
1:37.2
1:37.8
1:40.8
1:42.2

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
75.0
75.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1 01
2 12
3 07
4 11
= 06

= 10

7 02
8 08
9 04
10 09
11 05
12 03

Avon

West Yorkshire
Hertfordshire
Warwickshire
Hampshire
Tyne & Wear
Birmingham
North West Wales
Derbyshire
South London
Donegal
Cheshire

Colour

orange
green
sand
blue
pink
red
black
violet
sky
lime
maroon
purple

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:
Heat Final
43.9 43.8
445 44.3
45.4 44.6
45.3 45.2
45.2 45.6
46.0 45.6
46.1 0.0
46.6 0.0
46.7 0.0
46.9 0.0
47.5 0.0
47.8 0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

43.8
44.3
44.6
45.2
45.6
45.6
46.1
46.6
46.7
46.9
47.5
47.8

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
75.0
75.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

07
01
08
06
11
09
02
12
10
03
04
05

Hertfordshire
Avon

North West Wales
Hampshire
Warwickshire
South London
Birmingham
West Yorkshire
Tyne & Wear
Cheshire
Derbyshire
Donegal

Colour

sand
orange
violet
pink
blue
lime
black
green
red
purple
sky
maroon

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Heat Final
1:27.6 1:25.5
1:28.3 1:27.0
1:29.5 1:.28.7
1:29.3 1:29.1
1:29.5 1:29.1
1:29.9 1:30.6
1:30.8 0.0
1:31.0 0.0
1:31.3 0.0
1:33.3 0.0
1:35.0 0.0
1:36.1 0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:25.5
1:27.0
1:28.7
1:29.1
1:29.1
1:30.6
1:30.8
1:31.0
1:31.3
1:33.3
1:35.0
1:36.1

Points

120.0
110.0
100.0
90.0
80.0
70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
7 Apr 2013



Results Sheet High Jump
Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham 7 Apr 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Derbyshire sky 112

2 Donegal maroon 102

3 Hampshire pink 94

4 Hertfordshire sand 91

5 Warwickshire blue 88

6 Cheshire purple 76

7 Birmingham black 67

8 West Yorkshire green 65

9 Avon orange 59

10 Tyne & Wear red 56

11 South London lime 45

12 North West Wales violet 33
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Hampshire pink 67 Charlie Button 1.58 60
2 Individual white 146 Jamie Worman 1.52 0
3 Derbyshire sky 39 Todd Webster 1.49 58
4  Donegal maroon 59 Conor Lynch 1.49 56
5 Derbyshire sky 44 Omar Aikman 1.46 54
6 Cheshire purple 33 James Ennis 1.46 52
7 Warwickshire blue 129 Charlie Barkway 1.43 50
8 Hertfordshire sand 77 Lewis Brooks 1.43 48
9 Donegal maroon 51 Thomas Mullen 1.43 46
10= Hertfordshire sand 82 Lee Brown 1.40 43
10= West Yorkshire green 133 Jayden Martin 1.40 43
12 Tyne & Wear red 111 Robbie Barnaby 1.40 40
13 Warwickshire blue 125 Finn Hutton 1.35 38
15 Birmingham black 24 Ben Saunders 1.35 36
16 Hampshire pink 69 Harrison Fry 1.30 34
17= Avon orange 6 Adam Sinwell 1.30 31
17= Birmingham black 23 Ben Boisset 1.30 31
19 Avon orange 8 Anton Mills 1.30 28
20 South London lime 108 Tyrell Howell 1.30 26
21 Cheshire purple 35 Christopher Larkin 1.30 24
22 West Yorkshire green 141 Benjamin Adeniji 1.25 22
23= North West Wales violet 86 Iwan Davies 1.25 19
23= South London lime 100 Sam Foga 1.25 19
24 Tyne & Wear red 114 lan Wildish 1.20 16
25 North West Wales violet 93 Lewis Maguire 1.15 14



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

Venue:

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Points

Colour
lime
red
black
orange
violet
maroon
green
sand
sky
blue
pink
purple

Ranking Team
1 South London
2 Tyne & Wear
3 Birmingham
= Avon
= North West Wales
= Donegal
= West Yorkshire
8 Hertfordshire
= Derbyshire
= Warwickshire
11 Hampshire
12 Cheshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Donegal maroon
2 Birmingham black
3 South London lime
4 Tyne & Wear red
5 West Yorkshire green
6 South London lime
7 North West Wales violet
8 Warwickshire blue
9 Avon orange
10 Tyne & Wear red
11 Avon orange
12 Hertfordshire sand
13 North West Wales violet
14 Derbyshire sky
15 Birmingham black
16 Hampshire pink
17 Derbyshire sky
18 Hertfordshire sand
19 Cheshire purple
20 West Yorkshire green
21 Cheshire purple
22 Hampshire pink
23  Warwickshire blue
24 Donegal maroon

BibNo

58
13
103
117
134
97
85
132
2
116
7
78
87
40
18
66
42
79
31
142
36
71
124
54

Name

James Kelly

Lee Wright

Dejean Marshall-Brown
Edward Stephenson
Tariq Said

Ade Adirean

Ifan Roberts

Daniel Hague
Adam Millward
Taha Butt

Jed Langley Stevens
Jack Keene

Guy Hughes
Brandon Lewis

Will Tanner

Ben Upfold

George Taylor
Daniel Hopper
Taylor Kearnes

Joe Dagger

Niklas Elder

Adam Richards

Kai Bailey

Dylan Kelly

106
96
90
84
84
74
74
64
62
62
48
44

Best

14.31
11.84
11.74
11.12
10.70
10.37
9.97
9.64
9.55
9.33
9.25
9.15
9.15
9.11
8.73
8.65
8.44
8.31
7.74
7.72
7.54
7.47
7.38
5.42

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Shot

Date
7 Apr 2013



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham 7 Apr 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Donegal maroon 114

2 Warwickshire blue 104

3 Tyne & Wear red 96

4= Birmingham black 94

4= Cheshire purple 94

6 Hampshire pink 70

7 Derbyshire sky 61

8 West Yorkshire green 60

9 Hertfordshire sand 54

10 South London lime 51

11 Avon orange 50

12 North West Wales violet 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Donegal maroon 53 Pat Loughrey 91 60
2 Warwickshire blue 123 Thomas Haynes 87 58
= Birmingham black 16 James Price 85 54
= Cheshire purple 29 Jack Williamson 85 54
= Donegal maroon 50 Oisin Bradley 85 54
6 Tyne & Wear red 118 Tom Hockings 84 50
= Tyne & Wear red 113 Lewis McManus 83 46
= Warwickshire blue 128 Nathan Taylor 83 46
= West Yorkshire green 135 Matthew Crorken 83 46
10= Birmingham black 17 Tom O'Hanlon 82 40
10= Cheshire purple 30 Jacob Birtles 82 40
10= Hampshire pink 65 Hayden Seaman 82 40
13= Derbyshire sky 38 Alex Ediker 81 34
13= Hertfordshire sand 84 Jed Cowler 81 34
13= South London lime 104 Sindoso Weir 81 34
16 Hampshire pink 68 Jula Evans 80 30
17= Avon orange 5 Michael Kohler Barnes 79 27
17= Derbyshire sky 41 William Collings 79 27
17= Individual white 145 Reuben Evans 79 0
20= Avon orange 11 Jake Middleton 75 23
20= North West Wales violet 96 Kurt Williams 75 23
22 Hertfordshire sand 83 Matthew Spicer 74 20
23= North West Wales violet 91 Rhys Hughes 73 17
23= South London lime 101 Kingsley Ezeh 73 17
25 West Yorkshire green 138 Seb Lombardi 67 14



Competition:

Results Sheet

Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Colour Points
sand 114
violet 96
red 90
maroon 86
pink 86
orange 82
blue 72
purple 70
sky 56
black 52
green 46
lime 38
BibNo Name

Ranking Team
1 Hertfordshire
2 North West Wales
3 Tyne & Wear
4= Donegal
4= Hampshire
6 Avon
7 Warwickshire
8 Cheshire
9 Derbyshire
10 Birmingham
11 West Yorkshire
12 South London
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hampshire pink
2 Hertfordshire sand
3 Hertfordshire sand
4 Tyne & Wear red
5 North West Wales violet
6 Warwickshire blue
7 Avon orange
8 Donegal maroon
9 North West Wales violet
10 Derbyshire sky
11 Donegal maroon
12 Cheshire purple
13 Tyne & Wear red
14 Avon orange
15 Cheshire purple
16 West Yorkshire green
17 Birmingham black
18 Hampshire pink
19 Birmingham black
20 Warwickshire blue
21 South London lime
22 South London lime
23 West Yorkshire green
24 Derbyshire sky

62 Cory Burton
75 Louis Smith
81 Jackson Cowans
119 Connor Physick
90 Olly White
122 Aiden Wardle
4 Ben Lewis
49 Lanty Molloy
92 Guto Owen
45 George Dave
52 Michael Gillespie
28 Luca Tron
115 Cameron Mather
12 Liam Brailsford
27 Daniel Williams
139 Tom Atkinson
19 Will Hitchcock
72 George Rosam
22 James Kinder
131 Jack Sumners
99 Ruben Rea
105 Adel Latif
136 Luke White
47 Dexter Deaville

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.50
2.48
2.47
2.45
2.35
2.34
2.33
2.33
2.30
2.27
2.27
2.26
2.24
2.23
221
2.16
2.16
2.16
2.14
2.13
2.06
2.00
1.94
1.74

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
7 Apr 2013



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham 7 Apr 2013

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon orange 100

2 Birmingham black 94

3 Derbyshire sky 88

4 Hertfordshire sand 80

= Tyne & Wear red 78

= West Yorkshire green 78

7 Hampshire pink 76

= Cheshire purple 70

= Donegal maroon 70

10= South London lime 60

10= Warwickshire blue 60

12 North West Wales violet 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire green 140 Tobi Adeniji 7.83 60
2 Derbyshire sky 37 Joe Walker 7.75 58
3 Hertfordshire sand 73 Morgan Baidoo 7.53 56
4 Birmingham black 21 Chase Hansle 7.19 54
5 Avon orange 9 Lucas Mortimer 7.13 52
6 Hampshire pink 63 Obed Bekoe 7.08 50
7 Avon orange 3 Alex Crofts 7.03 48
8 Tyne & Wear red 120 Kieran Craik 6.90 46
9 South London lime 98 Cadell Peter 6.76 44
10 Cheshire purple 26 Lewis Palin 6.73 42
11 Birmingham black 20 Coel Taylor 6.71 40
12  Warwickshire blue 121 Dan Boyd 6.69 38
13 Donegal maroon 57 Kenny Duggan 6.59 36
14 Donegal maroon 60 Matthew Johnston 6.53 34
15 Tyne & Wear red 110 Gatis Grundulis 6.50 32
16 Derbyshire sky 43 Scott Ram 6.46 30
17 Cheshire purple 34 Kian Nolan 6.44 28
18 Hampshire pink 64 Kieran Horan 6.42 26
19 Hertfordshire sand 80 Cameron George 6.36 24
20 Warwickshire blue 126 Lucas Spencer 6.28 22
21 North West Wales violet 88 Mathew Jarvis 6.25 20
22 West Yorkshire green 143 lyrwah Gooden 6.24 18
23 South London lime 106 Aaron Bafi 5.98 16
24  North West Wales violet 94 Mubarak Bragance 5.89 14



Results Sheet

Competition:
Sportshall UK Final 2013 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 Hertfordshire
2 Avon
3 Hampshire
4 Donegal
5 North West Wales
6 Birmingham
7= Tyne & Wear
7= Warwickshire
9 Cheshire
10 South London
11 Derbyshire
12 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Hertfordshire sand
2 Hertfordshire sand
3 Avon orange
4 North West Wales violet
5 Donegal maroon
6 Hampshire pink
7 Tyne & Wear red
8 Hampshire pink
9 Avon orange
10 Birmingham black
11 Warwickshire blue
12 Donegal maroon
13 Cheshire purple
14 Birmingham black
15 South London lime
16 Warwickshire blue
17 Cheshire purple
18 Derbyshire sky
19 North West Wales violet
20 Tyne & Wear red
21 South London lime
22 West Yorkshire green
23 West Yorkshire green
24 Derbyshire sky

Vertical Jump

LG Arena, NEC, Birmingham

Venue:

Colour Points
sand 118
orange 100
pink 96
maroon 90
violet 78
black 76
red 70
blue 70
purple 64
lime 52
sky 40
green 34
BibNo Name

76 Chenna Okoh Mason

74 Ben Collins

10 Josh Bagnell Green
95 Steffan Jones

56 Ultan Boyle

70 Lynden Olowe
112 Luke Scott

61 Sam Bridges

1 Will Hines

15 Finley Olds
127 Joel Sinnott

55 Killian O'Malley
25 Jack Shenton

14 Kai Evans
107 Kyle Sterling
130 Ben Hawkes

32 Luke Southerton
48 Alex Gillott

89 Kieran Forest
109 Jack Davies
102 Thomas Riguard Asquith
144 Harvey Kaye
137 Watson Peel

46 Joseph Houghton

Best

73
65
60
60
59
57
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
52
52
51
50
48
47
47
40
38
35

Points

60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14

Date
7 Apr 2013



	UK_Final_Under_13a_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13a_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13a_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13a_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13_Boys.pdf
	UK_Final_Under_13_Boys.pdf
	Sportshall UK Final
	Event Summary

	Teams
	Avon
	Birmingham
	Cheshire
	Derbyshire
	Donegal
	Hampshire
	Hertfordshire
	North West Wales
	South London
	Tyne & Wear
	Warwickshire
	West Yorkshire
	Individuals

	Track
	Obstacle Relay
	2 Lap Race
	4 Lap Race
	6 Lap Time Trial
	8 Lap Paarlauf
	4 x 1 Lap Relay
	4 x 2 Lap Relay

	Field
	High Jump
	Shot
	Speed Bounce
	Standing Long Jump
	Standing Triple Jump
	Vertical Jump











